
Sr.No L.id Email Name Surname Badge Certificate RandomNumber

1 149228 loduca12345@gmail.com Angelamaria Lo Duca yes lrX0x9T1DzoIy6.

2 310165 carmela.basile@provincia.c
ampobasso.it

Carmela Basile yes lrX0x9wRcn0H8W.

3 958251 carmine.marinucci@diculth
er.eu

Carmine Marinucci yes lrX0x95pIWtw17.

4 574580 pivetta.cristiana@gmail.co
m

Cristiana Pivetta yes lrX0x9VET75BCj.

5 993415 giovanni.piscolla@gmail.co
m

Giovanni Piscolla yes lrX0x9YtzbSMUl.

6 123469 ing.bassis@libero.it Giuseppe Bassis yes lrX0x9ataZbmlU.

7 696656 mpenso@gmail.com Marco Penso yes lrX0x9HtcfE2I9.

8 503036 marialoscri@gmail.com Maria Loscrì yes lrX0x9oZ1RjYgb.

9 109648 maestracarmelina10@gmai
l.com

Maria Carmela Russo yes lrX0x9SLfTlH9Q.

10 265028 pier89133@gmail.com Piero Chiabra yes lrX0x9lkRu2K6j.

11 591787 sandracampitelli6@gmail.c
om

Sandra Campitelli yes lrX0x9MlpgVyGo.

12 809687 livanas473@gmail.com Silvana di Corcia yes lrX0x9bGn1ZgaO.

13 164080 sfrignani@gmail.com Simona Frignani yes lrX0x9Gk6EPoCN.

14 576026 stellacc@hotmail.it Stella Cannizzaro yes lrX0x9uFtqpF1e.

15 808135 zeniamerlino@libero.it VINCENZA MERLINO yes lrX0x9vzgcxfAq.
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17 beatrice.artiz@gmail.com Maria Beatrice ARTIZZU yes lrX0x9wE5Sxyfc.

18 mcbagnoli@gmail.com Maria Cristina Bagnoli yes lrX0x9jTAbhTZB.

19 bruni.ilaria@icneretosanto
merotorano.edu.it

Ilaria Bruni yes lrX0x9s5wrVSFd.

20 paola.cecca2017@libero.it Paola Ceccarelli yes lrX0x9gvypjMp8.

21 damato.annamaria1962@g
mail.com

Annamaria D'Amato yes lrX0x9sV0z9QGB.

22 ldamaranto15@gmail.com Laura D'Ambrosio yes lrX0x9Qvb7U2iZ.

23 roberta.deascentiis@gmail.
com

Roberta De Ascentiis yes lrX0x9JGzXYrKZ.

24 barbaradifede91@gmail.co
m

barbara di fede yes lrX0x9RZMTy9aA.

25 monika73dimarco@gmail.c
om

Monika Di Marco yes lrX0x9zu2NBTsi.

26 adscuola2016@gmail.com Gianfranco Frangelli yes lrX0x9YYTkrZCH.

27 prof.sabrinagaeta@gmail.c
om

Sabrina Gaeta yes lrX0x92kQrdYNH.

28 isa.maggi.statigeneralidonn
e@gmail.com

isa maggi yes lrX0x9CCD8pwyW.

29 morena.maresia@cultura.g
ov.it

Morena Maresia yes lrX0x95TDZw5pC.

30 silvia.mazzeo@icmontaltot
averna.edu.it

Silvia Mazzeo yes lrX0x9jCAhxmK3.

31 laura.moschini_2020@liber
o.it

Laura Moschini yes lrX0x9fSVbjxjM.

32 nadiapalozza@libero.it Nadia Palozza Natolli yes lrX0x9c0GcaMoO.
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33 paolichiara97@gmail.com Chiara Paoli yes lrX0x91oIFMKRZ.

34 d.pepe@inapp.org Dunia Pepe yes lrX0x9K9xyOnln.

35 piginiarianna@gmail.com Arianna Pigini yes lrX0x9HBbiPo1A.

36 a.pisaroni@lutinx.net Aiace Pisaroni yes lrX0x9vCiGjzKe.

37 danilo.pistoia1988@libero.i
t

Danilo Pistoia yes lrX0x9SXiIa56G.

38 stefania.dipompeo@virgilio
.it

Stefania Pompeo yes lrX0x91rn8igVf.

39 romeo.santina.75@gmail.c
om

Santina Romeo yes lrX0x9uDgK0Isd.

40 rotinimariapia@gmail.com Maria Pia Rotini yes lrX0x9rePA6HI0.

41 sonia.scarpante@fastwebn
et.it

Sonia Scarpante yes lrX0x9u7DjcsXl.

42 carminetedeschi2@gmail.c
om

carmine tedeschi yes lrX0x9TcHn7Zbj.

43 simo.ursinicasalena@gmail
.com

Simone Ursini Casalena yes lrX0x9FS0szKTR.

44 vale.elearning.vs@gmail.co
m

Serafina Valente yes lrX0x9s0drMDVK.

45 stefano.vidusrosin@icsanm
ichele.edu.it

Stefano Vidus Rosin yes lrX0x9HQkMfV0t.

46 dinobuzzetti@gmail.com Dino Buzzetti yes lrX0x9MpA3Shmz.

47 daniela.calanca@unibo.it Daniela Calanca yes lrX0x9lmkLMTmq.

48 elecast58@gmail.com Elena Castiglioni yes lrX0x9sUIiDNbj.

49 giulia.chiolero@gmail.com Giulia Chiolero yes lrX0x99nPL5C8v.

50 jacopocondo@gmail.com Jacopo Condò yes lrX0x9Wg4LPaeD. Signed By Assoc. DiCultHer (info@diculther.it) - TxHash : MolVFkn9VcDZzaXPTqacI0wd4lPSCYxFmga2QAUz2ok. Date&time : 2022-10-08 05:27:14
Page 3/4



51 pierangela.deangelis@liber
o.it

Pierangela De Angelis yes lrX0x9dbu8Fudy.

52 casimiramirella@gmail.com Mirella Grandi yes lrX0x9KiTSICwO.

53 giadamarziale@gmail.com Giada Marziale yes lrX0x93SOKpLLm.

54 dmurolo@gmail.com David Murolo yes lrX0x9B3aW2xcK.

55 v.pedani@indire.it Valentina Pedani yes lrX0x9zCNIihdD.

56 vezzosi.beniculturali@gmai
l.com

Patrizia Vezzosi yes lrX0x9xYXXBfO5.
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